
2021 Senate Highways and Transportation Committee 
LAST NAME FIRST NAME R/D DISTRICT CITY ZIP EMAIL PHONE 
BENNETT BRYCE D SD 50 MISSOULA 59802 bennettformontana@gmail.com  546-3629 
BOLAND CARLIE D SD 12 GREAT FALLS 59401 Carlie.Boland@mtleg.gov 868-1029 
FITZPATRICK STEVE R SD 10 GREAT FALLS 59405-5416 Steve.Fitzpatrick@mtleg.gov 750-6764 
FOX MIKE D SD 16 HAYDEN 59527 fbbuffalo@yahoo.com 399-0479 
FRIEDEL CHRIS  R SD 26 BILLINGS 59101 chris@chrisfriedel.com 272-2245 
GLIMM CARL  R SD 2 KILA 59920-9787 carl.glimm@mtleg.gov 751-7334 
GROSS JEN D SD 25 BILLINGS 59107 Jen.Gross@mtLEG.gov 696-0649 
MANZELLA THERESA R SD 44 HAMILTON 59840 theresa.manzella@mtleg.gov 546-9462 
MCGILLVRAY TOM R SD 23 BILLINGS 59102-1119 tvmcgillvray@gmail.com 698-4428 
SANDS DIANE D SD 49 MISSOULA 59803-2791 Diane.Sands@mtleg.gov 251-2001 
SMITH CARY R SD 27 BILLINGS -59106 Cary.Smith@mtleg.gov 698-9307 
VANCE GORDON R SD 34 BELGRADE 59714 VanceSD34@gmail.com 587-8608 
WELBORN JEFFREY R SD 36 DILLON 59725-0790 Jeff.Welborn@mtleg.gov 949-6070 
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